
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
La Hulpe 14.11.2021

Altaïr C.O.

Mats TALLOEN
Omega
Course : H:Vert
Distance : 2600m
Time : 0:31:58 (12'18"/km)

2/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Luca DE CARLI 0:21:27
3. Witse BOECKX 0:37:27

1. 101 00:01:31 219m 6'56"/km
2. 111 00:02:42 00:04:13 181m 14'55"/km
3. 103 00:04:18 00:08:31 303m 14'11"/km
4. 104 00:06:54 00:15:25 442m 15'37"/km
5. 105 00:03:00 00:18:25 219m 13'42"/km
6. 106 00:03:40 00:22:05 314m 11'41"/km
7. 107 00:06:09 00:28:14 473m 13'00"/km
8. 100 00:03:17 00:31:31 374m 8'47"/km
9. 999 00:00:27 00:31:58 98m 4'36"/km
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